
Sausage Roll 
Cornish Pasty
Vegetable Pasty
Cheese & Onion
Quiche

Pasties
£2.80
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.30
£3.00
£1.50
£2.00
£2.85

Scone (Jam & Cream)
Large Cake (per slice)
Slab Cake
Muffins -all øavours
Toasted Teacake

Cakes & Snacks

Cream Tea, scone, jam, 
cream and pot of tea for 1

Cream Coffee, scone, jam, 
cream and coffee of your choice

£5.50

£5.75

Hot Food

£7.00

£5.50
£6.00

£5.50

£1.00
£2.00

Jacket Potato & Special Filling
Special of the day - with Salad

Additional Filling
Additional Special Filling 

Jacket Potato plain
Jacket Potato 1 Filling
Cheese, Tuna, Beans - with salad

Soup of the day with a roll

Paninis & Toasties
Ham or Cheese
Plain Tuna
Ham & Cheese
Cheese & Tomato
Cheese & Red Onion
Ham & Tomato
Ham, CheeseHam, Cheese Tomato
Tuna & Cheese
Houmous & Pitta meal deal 

£5.50
£5.50
£5.70
£5.70
£5.70
£5.70
£6.00£6.00
£6.00
£5.00

served with Salad 

Small Jug Milk - Oat or Normal  30p
                          

Drinks
- for one
- for two

£2.50
£3.20
£3.30
£3.00
£3.20
£2.50
£3.00£3.00
£3.50
£3.75
£1.50
£1.50
£3.75

£2.50
£4.50

£2.20
£4.00

- for one
- for two

Pot of tea               

Earl Grey Tea         
   
Special Tea
Cappuccino 
Latté
WWhite or Black Coffee
Flat White
Espresso
Double espresso
Hot Chocolate 
Hot Chocolate & Cream
Glass of milk
BaBabyccino
Mocha


