D		KS
_		

Pot of tea	for onefor two	
Earl Grey Tea	for onefor two	
Consider		(2 [0

Special lea	£2.50
Cappuccino	£3.20

Latté £3.3

White or Black Coffee	£3.00

Flat White	£3.20

Espresso	£2.50

Doub	le espresso	£3.	00

Hot Chocolate	£3.50

Hot Choco	late &	Cream	£3.75

Glass of milk	£1.50
---------------	-------

Babyccino £1	50
--------------	----

Small Jug Milk - Oat or Normal 30p

Hot Food

Soup of the day with a roll	£5.50
Jacket Potato plain	£5.50
Jacket Potato 1 Filling Cheese, Tuna, Beans - with salad	£6.00
Jacket Potato & Special Filling Special of the day - with Salad	£7.00
Additional Filling	£1.00
Additional Special Filling	£2.00

Paninis & Toasties

Ham or Cheese	served with Salad	£5.50
Plain Tuna		£5.50
Ham & Cheese		£5.70
Cheese & Tomato		£5.70
Cheese & Red Oni	on	£5.70
Ham & Tomato		£5.70
Ham, Cheese Tom	ato	£6.00
Tuna & Cheese		£6.00
Houmous & Pitta ı	meal deal 🕡	£5.00

Cakes & Snacks

Scone (Jam & Cream)	£3.30
Large Cake (per slice)	£3.00
Slab Cake	£1.50
Muffins -all flavours	£2.00
Toasted Teacake	£2.85

Cream Tea, scone, jam,	£5.50
cream and pot of tea for 1	23.30

Cream Coffee, Scone, jam, cream and coffee of your choice	£5 75
cream and coffee of your choice	LJ./ J

Pasties

Sausage Roll	£2.80
Cornish Pasty	£3.50
Vegetable Pasty	£3.50
Cheese & Onion (V)	£3.50
Quiche	£3.50